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FOR SALE
3105 HWY 281 N. RETAIL COMMERCIAL SITE | MARBLE FALLS

MARBLE FALLS, TEXAS 78654

Retail Development pads, Warehouse Bldg Existing (90x60),
Storage,(35x36), Across from Lowes
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1101 S. Capitol of Texas Highway, Ste. A-101 | Austin, Texas 78746 | 512.476.9900

www.thewhitfieldco.com As of FEB 2019

The Broker is submitting the information contained herein in its capacity as an agent and representative of the owner. The information was obtained from services
believed reliable; however, The Whitfield Co. makes no guarantees or warranties express or implies, as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All information submitted is subject to
change without notice as regards price, terms or availability. The Broker has conducted no environmental investigation of the property and makes no representations regarding the environmental
atus of the property. The Broker STRONGLY encourages that an independent environmental examination be conducted, by representatives of the buyer, of any property purchased. Additionally, the
Broker makes no representation as to the value of this possible investment, and the broker urges that you consult your business, tax and legal advisers before making a final determination.


http://www.thewhitfieldco.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Aerial+photo+of+3105+US+281+Marble+Falls+texas/@30.6026293,-98.2695123,16.9z/data=!3m1!4b1
https://documentcloud.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:01c88c10-f413-4790-8075-8250a8c56e5a

FOR SALE
RETAIL COMMERCIAL SITE | MARBLE FALLS

Retail Development pads, Warehouse Bldg Existing (90x60)

35x36 Storage, Across from Lowes




FOR SALE
RETAIL COMMERCIAL SITE | MARBLE FALLS

Retail Development pads, Warehouse Bldg Existing (90x60),
Storage (35x36), Across from Lowes

Flood Plain

Floodway

100 Year
Floodway
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FOR SALE
RETAIL COMMERCIAL SITE | MARBLE FALLS

Retail Development pads, Warehouse Bldg Existing (90x60),
Storage (35x36), Across from Lowes
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RETAIL COMMERCIAL SITE | MARBLE FALLS

Retail Development pads, Warehouse Bldg Existing (90x60),
Storage (35x36), Across from Lowes
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RETAIL COMMERCIAL SITE | MARBLE FALLS

Warehouse Layout
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Demographics

3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654
Ring: 5 mile radius

o
esri

Prepared by Esri

Population
Households
Housing Units

Population by Race
Total
Population Reporting One Race
White
Black
American Indian
Asian
Pacific Islander
Some Other Race
Population Reporting Two or More Races

Total Hispanic Population

Population by Sex
Male
Female

Population by Age
Total

Age 0 -4

Age5-9

Age 10 - 14
Age 15 - 19
Age 20 - 24
Age 25 - 29
Age 30 - 34
Age 35 - 39
Age 40 - 44
Age 45 - 49
Age 50 - 54
Age 55 - 59
Age 60 - 64
Age 65 - 69
Age 70 - 74
Age 75 -79
Age 80 - 84
Age 85+

Age 18+
Age 65+

Data Note: Hispanic population can be of any race. Census 2010 medians are computed from reported data distributions.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.

2000
9,232
3,587
3,872

2010
11,354
4,601
5,221

Number
11,354
11,124

9,863
271
63

89

5

833
230

2,515

5,483
5,871

11,356
711
702
798
761
568
613
567
579
620
802
814
736
736
668
572
417
359
330

8,647
2,346

2000-2010
Annual Rate
2.09%
2.52%
3.03%

Percent
100.0%
98.0%
86.9%
2.4%
0.6%
0.8%
0.0%
7.3%
2.0%

22.2%

48.3%
51.7%

100.0%
6.3%
6.2%
7.0%
6.7%
5.0%
5.4%
5.0%
5.1%
5.5%
7.1%
7.2%
6.5%
6.5%
5.9%
5.0%
3.7%
3.2%
2.9%

76.2%
20.7%

February 04, 2019



3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654
Ring: 1 mile radius

’ 2010 Census Profile

Prepared by Esri

2000
Population 540
Households 203
Housing Units 217

Population by Race
Total
Population Reporting One Race
White
Black
American Indian
Asian
Pacific Islander
Some Other Race
Population Reporting Two or More Races

Total Hispanic Population

Population by Sex
Male
Female

Population by Age
Total

Age 0 -4

Age 5-9

Age 10 - 14
Age 15 - 19
Age 20 - 24
Age 25 - 29
Age 30 - 34
Age 35 - 39
Age 40 - 44
Age 45 - 49
Age 50 - 54
Age 55 - 59
Age 60 - 64
Age 65 - 69
Age 70 - 74
Age 75 - 79
Age 80 - 84
Age 85+

Age 18+
Age 65+

Data Note: Hispanic population can be of any race. Census 2010 medians are computed from reported data distributions.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.

2010
635
250
270

Number
635

626

577

12

3

7

0

27

9

90

292
343

635
34
37
49
41
30
30
31
30
39
45
42
46
48
32
30
25
22
22

489
131

2000-2010
Annual Rate
1.63%
2.10%
2.21%

Percent
100.0%
98.6%
90.9%
1.9%
0.5%
1.1%
0.0%
4.3%
1.4%

14.2%

46.0%
54.0%

100.0%
5.4%
5.8%
7.7%
6.5%
4.7%
4.7%
4.9%
4.7%
6.1%
7.1%
6.6%
7.2%
7.6%
5.0%
4.7%
3.9%
3.5%
3.5%

77.0%
20.6%

February 04, 2019



3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654
Ring: 1 mile radius

esri

Prepared by Esri

Households by Type

Total 250
Households with 1 Person 60
Households with 2+ People 190

Family Households 182
Husband-wife Families 138
With Own Children 49
Other Family (No Spouse Present) 44
With Own Children 25
Nonfamily Households 8

All Households with Children 80

Multigenerational Households 6

Unmarried Partner Households 12
Male-female 11
Same-sex 1

Average Household Size 2.45

Family Households by Size

Total 182

2 People 91
3 People 41
4 People 30
5 People 14
6 People 4
7+ People 2

Average Family Size 2.87

Nonfamily Households by Size

Total 68

1 Person 60
2 People 5
3 People 1
4 People 2
5 People 0
6 People 0
7+ People 0
Average Nonfamily Size 1.21

Population by Relationship and Household Type

Total 635
In Households 613
In Family Households 531
Householder 181
Spouse 137
Child 184
Other relative 21
Nonrelative 9

In Nonfamily Households 82
In Group Quarters 22
Institutionalized Population 19
Noninstitutionalized Population 3

100.0%
24.0%
76.0%
72.8%
55.2%
19.6%
17.6%
10.0%

3.2%

32.0%
2.4%
4.8%
4.4%
0.4%

100.0%
50.0%
22.5%
16.5%

7.7%
2.2%
1.1%

100.0%
88.2%
7.4%
1.5%
2.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
96.5%
83.6%
28.5%
21.6%
29.0%

3.3%
1.4%
12.9%
3.5%
3.0%
0.5%

Data Note: Households with children include any households with people under age 18, related or not. Multigenerational households are families with 3 or more
parent-child relationships. Unmarried partner households are usually classified as nonfamily households unless there is another member of the household related to
the householder. Multigenerational and unmarried partner households are reported only to the tract level. Esri estimated block group data, which is used to estimate

polygons or non-standard geography. Average family size excludes nonrelatives.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.
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Bl 2010 Census Profile

3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius

Family Households by Age of Householder

Total 181 100.0%
Householder Age 15 - 44 60 33.1%
Householder Age 45 - 54 40 22.1%
Householder Age 55 - 64 40 22.1%
Householder Age 65 - 74 22 12.2%
Householder Age 75+ 19 10.5%

Nonfamily Households by Age of Householder

Total 68 100.0%
Householder Age 15 - 44 12 17.6%
Householder Age 45 - 54 10 14.7%
Householder Age 55 - 64 14 20.6%
Householder Age 65 - 74 14 20.6%
Householder Age 75+ 18 26.5%

Households by Race of Householder

Total 251 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 231 92.0%
Householder is Black Alone 4 1.6%
Householder is American Indian Alone 2 0.8%
Householder is Asian Alone 3 1.2%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 8 3.2%
Householder is Two or More Races 3 1.2%

Households with Hispanic Householder 25 10.0%

Husband-wife Families by Race of Householder

Total 138 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 126 91.3%
Householder is Black Alone 2 1.4%
Householder is American Indian Alone 1 0.7%
Householder is Asian Alone 2 1.4%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 5 3.6%
Householder is Two or More Races 2 1.4%

Husband-wife Families with Hispanic Householder 14 10.1%

Other Families (No Spouse) by Race of Householder

Total 44 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 40 90.9%
Householder is Black Alone 1 2.3%
Householder is American Indian Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Asian Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 2 4.5%
Householder is Two or More Races 1 2.3%

Other Families with Hispanic Householder 8 18.2%

Nonfamily Households by Race of Householder

Total 67 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 65 97.0%
Householder is Black Alone 1 1.5%
Householder is American Indian Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Asian Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 1 1.5%
Householder is Two or More Races 0 0.0%

Nonfamily Households with Hispanic Householder 3 4.4%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.

February 04, 2019



3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654
Ring: 3 mile radius

esri

Prepared by Esri

Households by Type

Total 2,617
Households with 1 Person 829
Households with 2+ People 1,788

Family Households 1,678
Husband-wife Families 1,216
With Own Children 469
Other Family (No Spouse Present) 462
With Own Children 273
Nonfamily Households 110

All Households with Children 823

Multigenerational Households 78

Unmarried Partner Households 128
Male-female 118
Same-sex 10

Average Household Size 2.41

Family Households by Size

Total 1,678
2 People 766
3 People 368
4 People 299
5 People 147
6 People 59
7+ People 39
Average Family Size 3.02

Nonfamily Households by Size

Total 938
1 Person 829
2 People 79
3 People 14
4 People 12
5 People 3
6 People 0
7+ People 1
Average Nonfamily Size 1.17

Population by Relationship and Household Type

Total 6,384
In Households 6,310
In Family Households 5,208
Householder 1,677
Spouse 1,217
Child 1,925
Other relative 248
Nonrelative 142

In Nonfamily Households 1,102
In Group Quarters 74
Institutionalized Population 66
Noninstitutionalized Population 8

100.0%
31.7%
68.3%
64.1%
46.5%
17.9%
17.7%
10.4%

4.2%

31.4%
3.0%
4.9%
4.5%
0.4%

100.0%
45.6%
21.9%
17.8%

8.8%
3.5%
2.3%

100.0%
88.4%
8.4%
1.5%
1.3%
0.3%
0.0%
0.1%

100.0%
98.8%
81.6%
26.3%
19.1%
30.2%

3.9%
2.2%
17.3%
1.2%
1.0%
0.1%

Data Note: Households with children include any households with people under age 18, related or not. Multigenerational households are families with 3 or more
parent-child relationships. Unmarried partner households are usually classified as nonfamily households unless there is another member of the household related to
the householder. Multigenerational and unmarried partner households are reported only to the tract level. Esri estimated block group data, which is used to estimate

polygons or non-standard geography. Average family size excludes nonrelatives.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.
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3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius

Family Households by Age of Householder

Total 1,678 100.0%
Householder Age 15 - 44 636 37.9%
Householder Age 45 - 54 365 21.8%
Householder Age 55 - 64 290 17.3%
Householder Age 65 - 74 218 13.0%
Householder Age 75+ 169 10.1%

Nonfamily Households by Age of Householder

Total 939 100.0%
Householder Age 15 - 44 191 20.3%
Householder Age 45 - 54 142 15.1%
Householder Age 55 - 64 153 16.3%
Householder Age 65 - 74 170 18.1%
Householder Age 75+ 283 30.1%

Households by Race of Householder

Total 2,616 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 2,335 89.3%
Householder is Black Alone 72 2.8%
Householder is American Indian Alone 12 0.5%
Householder is Asian Alone 18 0.7%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 1 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 135 5.2%
Householder is Two or More Races 43 1.6%

Households with Hispanic Householder 409 15.6%

Husband-wife Families by Race of Householder

Total 1,217 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 1,090 89.6%
Householder is Black Alone 24 2.0%
Householder is American Indian Alone 4 0.3%
Householder is Asian Alone 10 0.8%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 72 5.9%
Householder is Two or More Races 17 1.4%

Husband-wife Families with Hispanic Householder 200 16.4%

Other Families (No Spouse) by Race of Householder

Total 461 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 382 82.9%
Householder is Black Alone 24 5.2%
Householder is American Indian Alone 4 0.9%
Householder is Asian Alone 4 0.9%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone il 0.2%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 35 7.6%
Householder is Two or More Races 11 2.4%

Other Families with Hispanic Householder 123 26.6%

Nonfamily Households by Race of Householder

Total 939 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 863 91.9%
Householder is Black Alone 25 2.7%
Householder is American Indian Alone 4 0.4%
Householder is Asian Alone 4 0.4%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 28 3.0%
Householder is Two or More Races 15 1.6%

Nonfamily Households with Hispanic Householder 86 9.2%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.

February 04, 2019



esri

3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius

Total Housing Units by Occupancy

Total 2,944 100.0%
Occupied Housing Units 2,617 88.9%
Vacant Housing Units

For Rent 133 4.5%
Rented, not Occupied 5 0.2%
For Sale Only 50 1.7%
Sold, not Occupied 7 0.2%
For Seasonal/Recreational/Occasional Use 68 2.3%
For Migrant Workers 0 0.0%
Other Vacant 64 2.2%
Total Vacancy Rate 11.3%
Households by Tenure and Mortgage Status
Total 2,617 100.0%
Owner Occupied 1,436 54.9%
Owned with a Mortgage/Loan 847 32.4%
Owned Free and Clear 589 22.5%
Average Household Size 2.53

Renter Occupied 1,181 45.1%
Average Household Size 2.26

Owner-occupied Housing Units by Race of Householder

Total 1,436 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 1,326 92.3%
Householder is Black Alone 10 0.7%
Householder is American Indian Alone 5 0.3%
Householder is Asian Alone 9 0.6%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 0 0.0%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 64 4.5%
Householder is Two or More Races 22 1.5%

Owner-occupied Housing Units with Hispanic Householder 173 12.0%

Renter-occupied Housing Units by Race of Householder

Total 1,180 100.0%
Householder is White Alone 1,008 85.4%
Householder is Black Alone 62 5.3%
Householder is American Indian Alone 7 0.6%
Householder is Asian Alone 9 0.8%
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 1 0.1%
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 71 6.0%
Householder is Two or More Races 22 1.9%

Renter-occupied Housing Units with Hispanic Householder 236 20.0%

Average Household Size by Race/Hispanic Origin of Householder
Householder is White Alone 2.32
Householder is Black Alone 2.74
Householder is American Indian Alone 3.25
Householder is Asian Alone 2.67
Householder is Pacific Islander Alone 3.00
Householder is Some Other Race Alone 3.68
Householder is Two or More Races 2.49
Householder is Hispanic 3.50

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.
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3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius

2000-2010
2000 2010 Annual Rate
Population 9,232 11,354 2.09%
Households 3,587 4,601 2.52%
Housing Units 3,872 5,221 3.03%
Population by Race Number Percent
Total 11,354 100.0%
Population Reporting One Race 11,124 98.0%
White 9,863 86.9%
Black 271 2.4%
American Indian 63 0.6%
Asian 89 0.8%
Pacific Islander 5 0.0%
Some Other Race 833 7.3%
Population Reporting Two or More Races 230 2.0%
Total Hispanic Population 2,515 22.2%
Population by Sex
Male 5,483 48.3%
Female 5,871 51.7%
Population by Age
Total 11,356 100.0%
Age 0 -4 711 6.3%
Age5-9 702 6.2%
Age 10 - 14 798 7.0%
Age 15 - 19 761 6.7%
Age 20 - 24 568 5.0%
Age 25 - 29 613 5.4%
Age 30 - 34 567 5.0%
Age 35 - 39 579 5.1%
Age 40 - 44 620 5.5%
Age 45 - 49 802 7.1%
Age 50 - 54 814 7.2%
Age 55 - 59 736 6.5%
Age 60 - 64 736 6.5%
Age 65 - 69 668 5.9%
Age 70 - 74 572 5.0%
Age 75 - 79 417 3.7%
Age 80 - 84 359 3.2%
Age 85+ 330 2.9%
Age 18+ 8,647 76.2%
Age 65+ 2,346 20.7%

Data Note: Hispanic population can be of any race. Census 2010 medians are computed from reported data distributions.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.
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3105 US-281, Marble Falls, Texas, 78654 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius

Households by Type

Total 4,601 100.0%
Households with 1 Person 1,275 27.7%
Households with 2+ People 3,326 72.3%

Family Households 3,131 68.1%
Husband-wife Families 2,402 52.2%
With Own Children 852 18.5%
Other Family (No Spouse Present) 729 15.8%
With Own Children 418 9.1%
Nonfamily Households 195 4.2%

All Households with Children 1,420 30.9%

Multigenerational Households 136 3.0%

Unmarried Partner Households 224 4.9%
Male-female 200 4.3%
Same-sex 24 0.5%

Average Household Size 2.45

Family Households by Size

Total 3,131 100.0%
2 People 1,534 49.0%
3 People 638 20.4%
4 People 538 17.2%
5 People 257 8.2%
6 People 106 3.4%
7+ People 58 1.9%

Average Family Size 2.97

Nonfamily Households by Size

Total 1,470 100.0%
1 Person 1,275 86.7%
2 People 155 10.5%
3 People 23 1.6%
4 People 13 0.9%
5 People 3 0.2%
6 People 0 0.0%
7+ People ul 0.1%

Average Nonfamily Size 1.18

Population by Relationship and Household Type

Total 11,354 100.0%
In Households 11,279 99.3%
In Family Households 9,543 84.0%
Householder 3,147 27.7%
Spouse 2,415 21.3%
Child 3,326 29.3%
Other relative 423 3.7%
Nonrelative 231 2.0%

In Nonfamily Households 1,737 15.3%
In Group Quarters 75 0.7%
Institutionalized Population 66 0.6%
Noninstitutionalized Population 9 0.1%

Data Note: Households with children include any households with people under age 18, related or not. Multigenerational households are families with 3 or more
parent-child relationships. Unmarried partner households are usually classified as nonfamily households unless there is another member of the household related to
the householder. Multigenerational and unmarried partner households are reported only to the tract level. Esri estimated block group data, which is used to estimate
polygons or non-standard geography. Average family size excludes nonrelatives.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.
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3108 UL-201 Marble Falls, Tecas, TOE54 Frepared by Esr
Ring: & mile radius

Family Households by Age of Housahol der

Tiotad 3131 130.0%
Householder Age 15 - 44 1,088 33.8%
Householder Age 45 - 54 &7l 21.4%
Housecholder Age 55 - 64 hE 18.1%:
Householder Age &5 - 74 EE- [ 15 5%
Householder Age  Th+ e nt] 11 1%

Honfamily Houssholds by Age of Houssholder

Tl 1,471 100.0%
Householoer Age 15 - 44 - L] 19.6%:
Householder Age 45 - 54 24 15 2%
Householder Age 55 - G4 52 17.1%:
Housghofder Age 65 - 74 P 1B B%:
Householder Age Th+ 437 29.4%

Households by Race of Housaholder

Tiotad 4,501 180.0%
Houscholder s White Alone 4,064 20.5%
Householder = Black Aone a8 1 9%
Householder 1= American Dndian Asone 21 0.5%
Householder |5 Aslan Alone 259 OLE%
Householder |5 Facific Slander Akone 2 0.0%
Householder s Some Dther Faoe Aone k] 4. 9%:
Householder & Two or More Raoes 71 1_5%

Househaolds with Hispanic Householder 1 14.3%

Hushand-wife Families by Race of Householder

Tt 2,402 190.0%
Househclder 1= White Alone 2,503 1. 7%
Householder Is Black Alone 30 L. 2%
Householder 1= Amarican Indian Alone E 0.3%
Householder = Aslan Alone 17 0. 7%
Houscholder is Facific Slander Akomne C 0.0%
Householder 15 Some Other Fare Alone 117 g 5%
Householder s Two or More Aaoes 2E 1. 3%:

Husband-wife Families with Hispanic Householder 345 14 4%

Dther Farmnilies (Mo Epul.ul] by Race of Housaholder

Tiotad T30 100.0%
Houscholoer s White Alone [0 ] Hi.5%
Householder |5 Biack Aone 3o 4. 1%
Householder = American Indlam Alone £ D.B%
Householder s Aslan Alone 7 L 0%
Houscholder is Facific Slamder &kome 2 0.3%
Householder Is Soame Dther Raoe &one (1] So0%:
Haouseholder & Two or More Raoes 17 2.3%

Difser Families wikh Hispanic Hiouseholder 188 25.B%

Monfamily Households by Race of Householder

Total 1,470 100.0%
Householder 1= White Alone 1,24C 293.5%
Householder Is Black Aone 28 I 9%
Householder 1= American Dndian Asone E 0.5%
Householder s Aslan Alone 21 D.d%
Householder 15 Facific Slamder Alomne g 0.0%
Householder |5 Some Dther Fate Alone a2 2.9%
Haouseholder & Two or More Raoes 22 1. B%:

Neafamilly Households with Hispanis Householder 123 B.d%

Seairces U5 Cersus Buneby, Oemsus 2020 Sumimery Fie 1.
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31085 US-201, Marble Falls, Texas, THEEL Prepared by Esd
Ring: & mile radiusg

Total Housing Units by Dooupancy

Tokal 5,258 100, 10%
Oocupded Housing Units 4,601 B7.5%
Vacant Housing Units

For Rent 178 34a%
Rented, mot Ocoupled 7 0.1%
For Sale Ondy 122 2.3%
Sold, mot Ocospled 15 0.3%
For Seasonal/RecreationalfOocasional Use aa2 318%
For Higrant Woriers o 0.0%
Otheer aant 132 5%
Total Vacancy Rate 11.5%

Households by Tenure and Mortgage Status

Tokal 4,601 100,05
Owwner Doospled 2,908 2. 5%
Cemed with @ MorbgageLoan 1,768 38.4%
Crameed Free ana Clear 1,192 0.0
Average Household Ske 2.50
Rember Docupied 1,633 355w
Awerage Household Ske 2.36

Dwner-cooupied Housing Units by Race of Householder

Total 2,560 100U 0%
Hauscholder s Whilte Alone 2777 93.6%
Householder |5 Black Alone 15 0.5%
Hauseholder s American Indlam Alone 11 0.4%:
Householder |5 Asian Alone 15 0. 5%
Householder 1= FacHic slander Alone 1 0.0%
Householder 15 Some Other Race Ane s 3 6%
Householoer 15 Two or More Races 3E 1.3%

Oramar-socupied Housing Units with Hispanikc Househodder E il 10.d4%

Ranter-occupied Housing Units by Race of Houssholder

Totad 1,535 100 0%
Houscholder s Whilte Alone 1,287 B4 B%
Householder |5 Black Alone L] 4_5%
Househiolder 1= American Indian Amne 11 0. 7%
Householder I Aslan Alane 12 8%
Householder |5 Facific Islander Alone 1 0.1%
Haouseholder Is Some Dther Raoe Adone 117 7%
Houscholder 5 Twio or More Raoes = & | 2 0%

Renter-pocupled Housing Units with Hispanic Householder a5 21.3%

Awerage Household Size by Race Hispanic Origin of Householder
Householder |5 White Alone 237
Householder & BElsch flone 283
Householder |s American Dndiam Alsne 282
Householder 15 Aslam Alane 283
Hauseholder Is Faciic Eslander Alonse 350
Householoer 5 Some Other Race Alone 3.73
Householder 15 Two or More Races 248
Haouscholder s Hispanic 3.54

Sodireds U.S. Census Buresy, Cengus 2000 Sumimery Fie 1

February 04, Z019
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TBEC Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about
brokerage services fo prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

—_—
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TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:

% A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
* A SAIFS AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and waorks with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER'S MINIMUBM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW [A dient is the person or party that the broker represents):
# Put the interests of the client abowve all others, induding the broker’'s own interests;
# Inform the dient of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
=  Answer the client's guestions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the dient; and
# Treat all partias to a real estate transaction honestly and fairhy.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWMER (SELLER/LANDLORD): The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the
owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker's minimum
duties abowe and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including
information discdosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer's agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYERSTEMANT: The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agresing to represent the buyer, usually through a
written represantation agreement. & buyer's agent must perform the broker's minimuam duties above and must inform the buyer of any

material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the seller or
seller's agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written
agreement of eoch party to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligations as an intermediary. & broker who acts as an intermediary:
*  BAust treat all parties to the transachon impartially and fairly;
# May, with the parties' written consent, appoint a different license holder assodated with the broker to each party (owner and
buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the mstructions of each party to the transaction.
#*  Bust not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:
o that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
o that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
o any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to
disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the
buyer. 4 subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
# The broker's duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the reprasentation agreement.
» '‘Who will pay the broker for senvices provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER COMNTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not areate an obligation for
youl to use the broker's services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Gal Whitfield DBA The Whitield Company 316233 gail@thewhitfieldco.com  512-476-9900

Ligensed Broker /Broker Firm Mame or License Mo. Ermail Phone
Primary Assu Business Name
Gail Whitfiled 316233  gall@thewhitfielco.com  512-476-9900

Designated Broker of Firm Licensa Mo, Emiail FPhone

Marcus Whitfield 512525  marcus@whitiieldco.com  512-476-9900
E}gﬁrﬁsﬁlesupa'uimrnf sales agent/ Lcenze No. Emeasl Fhone
Sales Agent/Associate’s Mame License Mo. Emiail Phione

BuyerTenant/Seller/Landiord Initials Date

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission Information available at wwow.trec.texas.pov
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